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TA KTSV Hosslinswart ( 20640 )

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 30.09.2023

Anlage
Beim Waldsportplatz, 73663 Berglen

Sportwart/in
Raith, Udo
T 015788244029 u.raith@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Raith, Udo
T 015788244029 u.raith@web.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Michael Zimmermann; T 07181254111
m 0151 16712950; mbzimmermann@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Apfel, Stephan
Baumgart, Rolf
Benzenhdofer, Frank
Binder, Franz
Borgwardt, Pascal
Bruhn, Andre
Fante, Pietro
Friedrich, Fabio
Griese, Robin
Gorke, Rainer
Hermanutz, Peter
Hofmann, Uwe
John, Rolf

Konig, Stephan
Levermann, Rainer
Linnhose, Wilfried
Martic, Damir (CRO)
Merz, Valentin
Munder, Manfred
Quetschlich, Jurgen
Raith, Steffen
Reichert, Bernd
Reichert, Maurice
Dr. Richter, Jorg
Ricker, Sascha
Roéckle, Tim
Schanbacher, Fabian
Schanbacher, Timo

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16655923
13903866
18454060
15953355
19255833
18153529
10471881
19256242
1991

16354648
15750741
16994110
16163473
17283135
16151008
15450720
16951805
19256447
15152979
16052722
19254612
17454003
10471902
16254159
18754254
19258066
19863572
10165831

Info

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name (Nat.)
Schmalzried, Oliver
Sever, Sascha

Spies, Andreas
Stankiewic, Kai

Stutz, Maximilian
Ziegele, Jurgen
Zimmermann, Michael
Zimmermann, Tim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18753448
17655171
16354945
16855590
19965795
16163197
16653551
19570935
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